
p E T I T E  S I R A H

p r i e s t  r a n c h  .  6 4 9 0  wa s h i n gto n  s t  .   yo u n t v i l l e ,  c a  9 4 5 9 9  .  p r i e s t r a n c h w i n e s . c o m

p r i e s t  r a n c h

2013

2012

2010

2008

2008

2007

90+ pts

91 pts

90 pts

92 pts

92 pts

95 pts

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

vintage rating publisher

“These are exactly what one 
expects from this varietal: inky/purple 
in color with notes of camphor, charcoal, 
white flowers, roasted meats, pepper 
and black and blue fruits.”  

– Robert Parker
Wine Advocate

90 pts

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate2010




