PRIEST RANCH PETITE SIRAH





"These are exactly what one expects from this varietal: inky/purple in color with notes of camphor, charcoal, white flowers, roasted meats, pepper and black and blue fruits."

— Robert Parker Wine Advocate

VINTAGE	RATING	PUBLISHER
2013	90+ pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2012	91 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2010 2010	90 ртs 90 ртs	Antonio Galloni's Vinous Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2008 2008	92 ртs 92 ртs	Antonio Galloni's Vinous Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2007	95 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate